

March 19, 1968 A.T .- 65 Berry Avo. cc to: Miss Elizabeth Erennan 65 Berry Avenue Poore & Hopkins Rutts 1 W. Scarboro Permit to partition off toilet room in basement is peing issued subject to the Plumbing Inspector's approval of the venting of this rooms Gentlemen: A. Allan Soule Acting Building Inspector



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ___Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY of PORTLAND

MAR 19 1968

Portland, Maine, March 19, 1968 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

........ Within Fire Limits? ... Owner's nare and address Miss Elizabeth Brennan, 65 Berry Ave. Lessee's name and address Telephone Contractor's name and address Poore & Hopkins, Route 1, W. Scarboro ... Specifications... Proposed use of building ... Dwelling. Last use ... Material... No. familiesNo. stories Heat ... Style of roof Other buildings on same lot ... Estimated cost \$ 350.

General Description of New Work

To partition off toilet room in basement - forced ventilation thru sill 2x4 studs, 16" 0.C., sheetrock

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Poore & Hopkins

roote & nopkins
Details of New Work
Details of New Work work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form paties
proposed for sewage?
ate 7
ateNo. storiessolid or filed by the storiesNo.
No. storiessolid or filled land?earth or rock?
Lise per foot Roof covering
terial of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel Corner posts
Kind of heat
ine under -int
Ins under girders Sile Max. on centers Max. on centers
partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof, roof
loor, roof
loor, 2nd, 3rd, roof walls, thickness of walls?height?
height?
If a Garage
e lot to be
e lotnumber commercial cars to be accommodated
ther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
KX!- 44
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no
there be in charge of the above work a person competent
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thouse

INSPECTION COPY

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING PERMIT NUMBER 18145 Address 65 Berry Avenue
Installation For:
Owner of Bldg: Flizabeth Brennan
Owner's Address 65 Forry Avenue
Plumber: George 5 Frederick
NEW REPL SINKS Date: 9/F1/6/1 Date Issued 9/21/69.... Portland Plumbing Inspector SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINS FLOOR SUF
HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS
SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS
AUTOMATIC WASHERS
DISHWASHERS
OTHER By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN 2,00 Date ERNOLD R. GOODWIN.

By CHIEF PLINNING INSPECTOR App. Find Insp.
APR 4 - 10.3

ERNOLU R. GOODWIN

Calce Pennaling Inspection
Type of Bldg. ☐ Commercial
☐ Residential
☐ Single
☐ Multi Family
☐ New Construction
☐ Remodeling TOTAL 2 Building and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing Inspection

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application - Permit to Install Wires Application - Permit No. 54483

Application	Permit No. 3/70/68
	nd, Maine March 20 1968
	mark of
Portl ³	nd, Maine
•	of conducting elec-
alland Maine:	wires for the purpose of City of Portland,
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	Flectrical Ordinance of the
To the day	er 00)
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the following specifications:	Minimum Fee, \$1.007
tric current, in accordance	Diennantel. 100 4/08
This form must be touch	Tel. Tel.
and Address (1)) (A)	Sur Coffe Dibelia
Owner's Name and Address	of Building of Stories
Contractor's Name and	Stores Number of
Location 65 Apartments	Alterations
The undersigned hereby applies for a permittic current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the tric locations: Owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Location Security Apartments Number of Families New Work Apartments	dditions
WILLIA' "	mi m Mounts V
Description 5	K Cable Plug Circuits
Pipe Cable Plugs 2	Fluor, or Strip Lighting Size Size
Number of Families	No. of Wires
Cable Unde	K Cable
H. P.	No. Motors
METERS. Number Phase	No. Motors Phase
3707 UNS	
HEATING UNLIS	-ms\ and No.)
Electric Heat (No. of Ro	Brand Feeds (Size and
Watt	3 . manualina
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges	No. Motors Soms) Brand Feeds (Size and No.) Extra Cabinets or Panels Signs (No. Units) Cover in Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed
Wat	Signs (No. Units)
Miscellancous Mar Conditioners	No. Units)
	cover III
Transformers Office 191960 Ready w	
Will commence 11/2 3.50	signed
Will commence Marth 191968 Ready to Amount of Fee \$ 3.50	Signor
	THIS LINE
DO NOT	GROUND
METER	5 5
CERTICE	11
SERVICE 1	GROUND
VISITS: 1	INSPECTED BY The House (over)
The state of the s	Jun te (OVER)
REMARKS:	INSPECTED BY
·	Flans
1	

CB ,199

.

.

The second second second second

LOCATION BREFY HULES
INSPECTION DATE 3/29/68
WORK COMPLETED 3/27/68
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS
REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

	\$ 2.00	
WIRING (including switches) \$2.00 including switches) \$.00 (including switches)	
1 to 30 Outlets	including switches)05	
at an 60 Outlets	(including switches)	
51 to 00 Outlets, each Outlet	(http://www.c.ent lighting or	
Over ou Outless, or fraction the	including switches)	
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (Each twelve feet or fraction the	Classell as one	
)
Service Phase	2.00 4.0	
onigie Thase	4.0	
I like I have	3.0	00
MOTORS	3.0 4.0	00
Not exceeding 50 H.P.	4.0	
A		
		.00
HEATING UNITS	4	.00
Domestic (Oil)	,	.75
Commercial (Oil)		
Plactric Med (Lac.		
	D:000019 Diam	
APPLIANCES Ovens	, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dish-	1.50
Ranges, Cooking Tops,		
		1.00
		2.00
TEMPORARI WOLLD	************************************	
Service, Ding.	Control of the contro	1.00
Service, Three That		.02
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets	et over 50	10.00
Wiring, each additional out	et over 50	
Cincipal (Alliyais)		1.00
MISCELLANEOUS	el, per unit	2.00
Distribution Capmer and		2.00
Transformers, per unit		2.00
Air Conditioners, per unit		
o' mer lillit		
organic .	Viring Rates	1.0
ADDITIONS		
5 Outlets, or less 5 Outlets, Regular W	liring Rates	
- E Outlets, Regular "		

A.P.- 65 Berry Ave.

March 19, 1968

Poore & Hopkins Route 1 W. Scarboro

cc to: Miss Elizabeth Brennan 65 Berry Avenue

Gentlemen:

Permit to partition off toilet room in basement is being issued subject to the Plumbing Inspector's approval of the venting of this room.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Acting Building Inspector

AAS:m

	9455			PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	,	1
		Addr	ess: lation l	or Fr Remains		
	PORTLAND PLUMBING		er of Bl			¥ 4.
	INSPECTOR	Own	er's Ad	dross: 65 Berry avenue		1
	APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plum		ichard P. Walty Date:	77-1-	60
421/0	7/ 5	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS	NUMBER	FEE
,5	JOSEPH B. WELCH			LAVATORIES TOILEIS		<u> </u>
	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			BATH TUBS		- :
	Dale Nov. 1-60	ļ		SHOWERS -	-	
	JOSEPH P. WELCH			HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	À	
	TYPE OF BUILDING			GARBAGE GRINDERS		e ;
1963 Jan 1989	RESIDENTIAL			SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS	120	A
1 (200	☐ SINGLE ☐ MULTI FAMILY		-	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)		7
mand regular to	☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING			Lounding Thay	1	7 2. 30 2. 2. 00
	5M 12-53 D PORTLA	ND H	EALTH	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total	1

The Salar of the Salar tent and the Salar of the Salar of

×0.

ent of Health and Welfare POLIOMYELITIE Paralytic / Nonparalytic / If nonparalytic, Spinal Fluid tested? Yes No REQUEST FOR GLOBULIN Name of Case _Sex__Race_ Marital Status If minor, parent or guardian Address Date of Onset Is case in If so, Onset_ Where hospital? where Patient's 🤼 Has case been Physician S reported to local health officer Globulin issued for persons who have been in contact with a polio case not earlier than one week before, or later than one week after, onset of the case. Age limit: up to 35; no age limit if pregnant. Dose: 0.2 cc. per pound of body weight, maxi num dose 30 cc. Add total number of cc. and issue to nearest vial. Type and Frequency of Contact Contact Total cc. issued

r. r.

,

i i

Physician requesting

warensing Ma

Maire Department of Health and Welfare BH CD 16 MEAR LES INFECTIOUS HEPAT GERMAN MEASURS REQUEST FOR GLOBULIN Name of Case Address _Age__Sex__Race__Marital Status Patient's _Date of Onset physician Globulin issued in 2 cc. viels. Add total number of cc. and issue whole number of viels.

GREMAN MEASURE.

Dramant contracts in set / months of pressurer who have not had German Has case been GERMAN MEASLES: Pregnant contacts in 1st 4 months of pregnancy, who have not had German INFECTIOUS HEPATITIS: All household contacts, and nonhousehold contacts who have had close or prolonged association with case. Dose: 0.01 cc per pound.

MEASLES. Prevention: Infants under 6 months whose methers have not had measles; all infants 6-18 months. Dose: 0.1 cc. per pound. Modification: All children 18-36 months. Dose: 0.02 cc. per pound prior to 6th day after exposure; 0.05 cc. later than 6th day. Children with chronic or debilitating disease: Either prevention or modification, dose same as above. Contacts Name Age Sex Wt. Address Total Physician requesting Total cc. issued Issued by Address District

į. Ž.,

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWE

JIIN +m 160

	TEALING, COOKING	- TEMMII	FOR	1 100A
	Ports	OK POWER E	OUIPMENT	CITY of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR	F BUILDINGS: PORTLAN	nd sells a self-	THE WEIN	1380 %
THE TOR O	F BUILDINGS, PORTLAN, increby applies for a permit sine; the Building Code of the code of the code of appliance. Use of Etermination of the code of appliance.	no, mone, von	e-16, 1960	Elilly of Bon-
ance with the indersigned f	ereby and	D, ME		Sarry of LOUILING
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ine ila b – Primit	10 in		
Location 69 Berry A	ve. Use of er of appliance Feter ss Randall & McAll	he City of Post	ing heating cast	***. * * * *
Many A	ve.	of tornand,	and the following or po	wer equipment in
rame and address of own	Cr. of	Building Dwelli	ne di la la specifi	cations: " accord.
Name and address of own Installer's name and addres	or appliance Peter	Dascenia	NA COL	
addre:	sslandall & McAll	38 1	yland St Storie	s 12 New Building
To install Popper	/ General	Dad .	Telen	hon-
Installer's name and address To install Porced hot.	Mater heating	peacription of	Worle	
Charles and a server	System	and oil burns		······································
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		**************************************	R edin phens	··· _
To install Forced hot.	TE train			*************
If so t	enent "TEATER	OR POWER BO	***************************************	The state of the s
so, now protected?	Any burnal	ble material to a	ILER	
Minimum distance to human		material in Hoor s	urface or beneath a	3
Location of appliance Pass If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable From top of smoke pipe 3!	material, from ton of	Kind	of inet?	none
D176 of -1.	"""" Henry	~ (4.5)]][[10n ~		O '
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable From top of smoke pipe 3! Size of chimney flue	Other wont of app	liance Over 1,1	- urnace	- was and the second
sas nred, how vented?	other connections t	0 same A	From sides or back of an	
Will sufficient fresh air be want	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE THE	none	Phance over 31
Name and type of burner That Will operator be always in attence Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage Low water shut. To	The maction insure	proper and safe con	demand per ho	ur
Wame and type of burner That	tohan IF OI	Ditter	inustion; yes	A contract destruction () and
Will operator be always in attended Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage Low water shut off Will all tanks be more than five fee Total capacity of	guntyre.	DUKNER	A man of the same	management of the second
Type of floor barrens	lance?	Labelle	the Thirty	, y , y
Location of oil storage Low water shut off Will all tanks be more than five fee Total capacity of any existing storage	Docs oil	supply ine food	by underwriters' laborat	Ories Tes
To action of oil storage	basement	Size of	om top or bottom of tank	Olies F. Jos
Low water shut off		Man vent pipe	Tyn-	cotton
Will all tanks be more the	Make	". Wilmber and capac	ity of tout	
Total capacity of	t from any flame ?	te aur grou	or tanks	275 gal.
Low water shut off Will all tanks be more than five fee Total capacity of any existing store Location of appliance If so, low protected? Skirting at bottom of	ige tanks to	How many soul	trees.vietenstern.menNo.	
	of turnace burne	ers	enclosed?	(##+#17+(###############################
Location of applies	JE COOTT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************
Location of appliance If so, how protected? Skirting at bottom of appliance? From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be	Any bur	nable man		
okirting at bottom of appliance?	***************************************	" in flo	or surface or how	*****
From front of appliance	Distance to	Ileight of	Lens if any	
Size of chimney a	From eiden	ibustible material fro	by it any	
Is hood to be	Other and back	*** ********	" top of appliance?	The state of the s
Skirting at bottom of appliance? From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented?	connections to same	e flue	rom top of smokening	* Consequence of the Consequence
sas fired, how vented?	If so, how vento	12	- Phile	The Mary and the

MISCELLA	If so, how venter	Rated marin	or gravity?	***************************************
If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLAN	EOUS EQUIPMENT	maxin	ium demand per hour	
		SPECIAL INF	ORMANIA	****
there are a second to the seco		* * ** *** **** ***** *****	OMMATION	t to the second
The state of the s				
distance of the second	*************************		Transport and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Amount		1		50
3	manager of the second	Constitution of the Consti		2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$)				s seemings an
building at same time.)	9.00.4		Manager Contract Cont	Herende Merenana
The same of the sa	6.00 for one heater, etc. To	****************		*****
APPROVED:		cents additional for	Pach	Yang 5
10, ED;		****	can additional heater, etc	C. In same
0,k-200	1 - 1 - 1	S		in same
6/16/				Marian Si
framework house a see the second second see the second	Will there	be in charms	-	
	see that the	e State	above work a person com	5
The state of the s	Observado	and City re	quirement - Parson com	petent to
CS 300	observed?	yes	pertaining the	reto are '
The same of the sa	mandall 8	McAllister -	•	. 440
INCD.		GOEL	The same of the same of the	_

----INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer by a

The final of

PERMIT 8788	Address: 63 Page Avenue	
Gold Co.	Installation For: P. T. (19)	
PATRICAL PLUMBING	Owner of Bldg.: P. Fr. M	
CTOR	Owner's Address: 3 9 h	-
By youth With	Plumber: (A Lange Date:	5-9-60
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW PEP'LU PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	HUMBER FEE
Date 11/4/11-60	SINKS LAVATORIFS	1 2,03
JOSEPH P. WELCH	TOLETS	1 2,00
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	BATH (UBS	2.00
9760	SHOWLES	<u> </u>
Dalo James J. Ko	DRAINS HOT WITER TANKS	1 2,08
JOSEPH P. WELCH	TANKLESS WAYER HEATERS	1 ,/4
TYPE OF BUILDING	GARBA SE GRINDERS	
COMMERCIAL TI RESIDENTIAL	SEPTIC TANKS	
SINGLE	HOUSE SEWERS	
MULTI FAMILY	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)	2 63
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING	- Joursey hou	~ VII 23
	NO HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total



AS RECOMPANCE TONE SON APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure.... Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED APR 13 19555 April 4, 1960

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE Portland, Maine,

CITY of PORTLAND

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect older repair demotish install the following building structure land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

[Acceptable 105, 106, 106] Lessee's name and address

Telephone Contractor's name and address

Telephone Specifications Plans yes No. of sheets 5 Proposed use of building Deelling No. or sneets No. families 1 Material frame No. stories 12 Heat Style of roof Roofing

General Description of New Work

to construct listory frame dwelling house 2419" x 32;

	It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out reparately by and Is any plumbing involved in this work? Details of New Work.
	the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Comper.
	PERMIT TO BE seeming apparatus rules.
	Is any plumbing involved in this work? Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Fleight average grade to top of plate 101 Details of New Work Is any electrical work involved in this work? Yes If not, what is proposed for sewage? Size, front 201 Size, front 201
	Details of New Way
	ves connection to be made to public.
	Tas septic tank notice hear
,	Is connection to be made to public sewer? Yes Is any electrical work involved in this work? Yes Has septic tank notice been sent? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Fleight average grade to top of plate 10! Form notice sent? Size, front 32! depth 24.90 No. stories 12 solid or filled land? Solid earth or rock? Solid Kind of roof 19! Material of underpinning 150 still Fleikness, top 100 below grade 100 solid earth or rock? Solid Kind of roof 100 solid earth or rock?
	Size, front 321
, i	Size, front 32! depth 24.19.1 No. stories 12 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth Material of underpinning 1 to stll Height Kind of roof plach Rise per foot 91.1 Roof covering Asphala as Thickness Framing Lumber View Material of chimness
	Material Concrete at least 1. 1 2. solid or 60 1 191
]	Thickness, tog grade solid
	Material of foundation Concrete at least A Solid or filled land? Solid earth or rock? earth Material of underpinning "to stll Height Solid or filled land? Solid earth or rock? earth Kind of roof pitch Height Solid Rise per foot 91" Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und. Lab. Framing Lumber—Kind hamlock Dressed or full size? dressed Corner cover late of the watersel oil
	No. of chimneys Rise per foot 91"
l	Framing Lumber Vi Material of chimney Roof covering Asphale or
	Size City Name nambook - 027 Chof lines - 128 City -
•	Kind and thickness of fired under gird dressed Commission Kind of heat f.h. water
,	No. of chinneys I Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of heat f.h.wateruel oil Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Maximum span: I Height
;	Max on Max on
;	The Control of the Co
1	Josts and rafters: Ist floor 2x8 On centers: Ist floor 16" Maximum span: Ist floor 12! 1st floor 12! 3rd 2x8 ceilingd , roof 2x6 If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? Josts and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 2x8 ceilingd , roof 2x6 If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 1st floor 2x8 1st floor 16" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 7'14" 1st floor 3rd 2x8 1st floor 3rd 3rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7rd 7
i	Maximum span:
	18 one story building with
	masonry walls, thickness of materials, and and are masonry walls, thickness of materials and are masonry walls, thickness of materials and are masonry walls, thickness of materials are materials.
	No. 161
	If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? No. cars now accommodated on same lot. No be accommodated.
	Will automobile repairing to be accommended to the same lot to be accommended to the same lot
455	8 of done other standard must
APP,	PROVED:
••••	O. W. Alicalia and Stored in the proposed hulding

	titere be in al.
********	see that the State and C:
	Delson town

observed? yes

Peter Dascanio Retu A Dascario

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Cartificate of Occupancy Location 63-65 Berry Ave.

Peter Dascanio 38 Mayland St.

Date of Issue September 27, 1960

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 60/355, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One family dwalling house

Limiting Conditions:

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from where to owner when properly changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.

_____ Cg 147

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Hr. Peter Dascanio 36 Mayland Street

Dear Mr. Dascanios

Building permit for construction of a single family dwelling the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordination of the plot plan filed with application for permit for the following reasons:

- Lot area of only 6000 square feet is being provided instead of the minimum area of 6500 square feel recorded to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is Located.
- of the minimum width of 65 feet precified by Section
- Ja Width of one side yard is to be only & feet instead of the minimum width of & feet required by Section 4-8-2 of the Ordinance.

Before a permit can be issued for construction of the dwelling is necessary that a plot plan showing compliance with Zoning Ordinance requirements be furnished for checking and approval.

Very truly pours,

Albert J. Sears Respentor of Bulldings



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

L. MARKELLE

	Date11/15/91, 1	
Same of the second seco	Receipt and Permit number 36	
The AL CHIEF BY ECTRICAL INSPECTOR Portland A	Maine:	
The sindersianed harabet applies for a permit to make	electrical installations in accordance with the lau	us of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code and the following specifications:	•
LOCATION OF WORK: 65 Berry Ave.		
LOCATION OF WORK: 65 Berry Ave. OWNER'S NAME: Eliz. Brennan	ADDRESS:	
1 2	FEE	S
תניחו ביתכ.		
Receptacles Switches Plugmok	d ft. TOTAL	
FIXTURES: (number of)	, , , momat	
Incandescent Flourescent (not	etrip) TOTAL	
SERVICIS:	raryTOTAL amperes <u>100</u> <u>15</u>	. 00
METERS: (number of) 1	rary101AH amperes _1001	.00
MOTORS: (number of)		
1 HD or over		
THE PARTY OF THE P		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)	······	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate inits)		
Electric Under 20 kwsOver 20 kws	3	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	· · · · ·	
Ranges	Water Heaters	
Cook Tops	Disposals	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers	
21,025	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels		
Transformers		_
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft		
Summing Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under	
	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alterations to wires		
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	RMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		
- Car Abatalas Francis Sa har benefit for the same	TOTAL AMOUNT DITE: 16	0.0
•		
INSPECTION:	У	
Will be ready on, 19_; or	Will Call ^	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Steve RICKECT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
ADDRESS: 1234 Forest Ave -	Ptld	1
TEL.: 797-0300	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: #13649	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Water Water	

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY -- CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

	Service called in 12	2-92 by 8B		ina ina by It	oc.
			4357 E 7475357	Final Inspection Final Inspector By Inspector Permit Applies	
	Closing-in	,b y	\$1 1 197 E15376	Spec Spec	
PROGRESS 1	NSPECTIONS:	1.	2/2007x - 3 12	Final Inspection 1-22 By Inspector By Inspector Permit Application Register Page	ber ber
		,	,	170	7 6
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Maria de la Compania del Compania de la Compania del Compania de la Compania de l	/	-/	e.	
		/	-/		2 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
1 371 572	Same of the same	//	-/	a V	wadress hazes
1605 11	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	100	Z N	or to
1 4 44144		,			3 3 4 0
C. (1) (1)		/	-/	511	
***		Secretary Language	,,171	1 1	1 4 172
DATE:	REMARKS:	, 44 71	125616 4	3	· 90100
		, 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 4			
			<u> </u>	3 4	्रास्ट्राहरू इस्टिंग्स
Am gman		A Lake		1100	
		·		* *F	and the second
* sc .					Sept 1 (2007)
				70 ×	. *11 1
				in Ma	resease is the second
· 				eren, y fr. Strately	1 15.45 41.75
-35 4			ØI., 3	10 19 10 Mar. 20	
				ه (دی د خوره الا د د الاوم اد حالت اینان	
-			El Evil.	(Inde: 26 + 15	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3 + 5° 4 x		1-0 37280451	j lateradit grige
	**	Catherine at 1	g made spekers and a		ng Lieno
	-	Frewardt F	neeningers on contac	-	" Deline
	- 124.4.4	tom wife of the	** 60%		्, तुन
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				राज्य व्य
			•• • • • •	B. Arriver	din adalah Ter
d disprojentation is		.,		· .	an all
** -	****			tath i sencia	do (D)
63.			सिंग स्ट्रांस स्ट्रांस स्ट्रांस	70 the sac is to	संदेश है
- 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 44 - 4				\$12 00 m	. The same
ar withfine and for a mean of the		* **** * **	. Day a	ad 4 Sald (alper); June 1 m) :	्र नेपर
M. 6 vejes ac-	A		भ रेत्यार	. મુખ્ય કે છે. જે માર્ગ કે ભાગ કે મુખ્ય	FEw/2sur
د اسي مدمند ه		during the there are	2 2 2 3 Yes 21	TARRES V	,1
	e tana de la companya	Tadan g sasta Year	304 KG (13)41 320	1 3/2 S. 1 14 1 (1)	। । ।
ا الوالد الميوليساس الداء الا الدار الدار	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * *		in the street	ं क्रम्प
Commence states and the states and t	Marketta and the second	**	4.7		. Stipper to
Same and the second of the sec	334 34.45.4.4.4	granda karanda karanda Karanda karanda karand	•	y agentaly. The sector y	.4 698 1 1 I
- Landing	Karon di di Aliano di Silano di Linggio di Silano di Linggio di Silano di Silano di Silano di Linggio di Linggio Li Silano di Mandamanda di Silano di Linggio	ويوالم والأوال المراجع المراجع		37.0% 3.49.6° N	
	row muligated word	14/14/1/18/9 14/14/1/18/9			
The The		uod linene	r armon o mi	t Mar Stated, 47 tangan	gesam a sa Mgamaran sa
J.,	# 3. West		2. 0	••	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			•		. 1. 1/222 0- 1-11
-24	erodoja	an more than a wife or	(a) ,	r gam	. A ramm (2)4 r pa lu N
ì	·		12'	William Hours	2389 1.15 1.2 11 15
enge	The same of the sa		· 1- 15:16	รูป - ชิชาสเตย์ เซิง	in .
,	Some DATE JOY	an interaction of	e en en en	10 FIL 15 (12)	promis e brances s
	"I tall was a see a	1 .	sws w		the street of th
	The state of the s	John Spring of the state of the second	*****	en ca	carried carried

golfickansk anerg 1991 - Chent 1989 - Chent 1989 - Chent